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PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO LTD

PAYMENTS MADE ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2017

Vendor Name

ABBASEEN ENTERPRISES

AKBER ENTERPRISE

AL-KHAIR TRANSPORT CONTRACTOR
ATTA MUHAMMAD TRANSPORT
BALICHA CARRIAGE COMPANY
HASEEB ENTERPRISE

INAYAT TRANSPORT COMAPNY
JAWAID PERVEEZ ENTERPRISES
MOON CARRIAGE

NAEEM & FAHIM TRANSPORT COMPANY
RAJA ABDUL QADEER & BROTHERS
SARFRAZ KHAN

SHAH KARIM CARTAGE CONTRACTOR
SHAR JAH TRANSPORT COMPANY
SHEHZAD ENTERPRISES
SHEHZAD-AFRIDI ENTERPRISES
SPINZER ENTERPRISES

THREE STAR CARRIER

Karachi - Payment upto S No:

Bill Date
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17
30.08.17

187

Remarks



